ISIN

XS1572222526

XS1171476143

XS1347679448

XS1751359016

Description

BEI GREEN
1,50%
02/03/2027
SEK

BEI 1,25%
12/05/2025
SEK

BEI 1,75%
12/11/2026
SEK

BEI 1,375%
12/05/2028
SEK

Maturity

02/03/2027

12/05/2025

12/11/2026

12/05/2028

Currency

SEK

SEK

SEK

SEK

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Fixed
rate

Coupon

frequency

1Y

1Y

1Y

1Y

Coupon Bid
% yield

1.50

1.25
1.75

1.38

Nr. of

proposals
(bid)

Bid Bid Ask Ask
quantity | price | price | quantity

Nr. of

proposals
(ask)

Ask Var
yield %

Data
sheet

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF



